
S A B AT T U S

R I V E R

LISBON 
STREET

MILL STREET

FARNSW
ORTH ST

BA
RN

 W
AY

BROOK 
STREET

BARBIE LANE

PAPER MILL ROAD

MI
LL

 S
TR

EE
T

EASEMENT

†

R - 6R - 6

U - 1 4U - 1 4

R - 5R - 5

U - 1 2U - 1 2

V

LR

RP

DD

GR

DD

RP

LRR

14

27

5A

18

41A

32

1

19

43

14A

15
13A

1A

13

46

13B

25
24

41B

8
7

48

26 623

9

38

42

40

41

20
39

21
18

3435

19

24
23

36

37

22

41D

17

25

33

24

56

55A

39

33

38

3026

36

24

37

42

36A
43

48

22

23

34

3
4

19A

2

6

55

35

9

41

13A

8

44

1

7

1421

53

5

54

29
31

50

2827

13

52

3231A

10

51

40

11

46

15
19 18

49

45A

1617

52A

12

47

20

43A

U-13

April 1, 2021

1 " = 100 FeetSCALE:
Ft

0          100          200

TAX MAP

LISBON

Lisbon 2021 GIS Tax Map
Revision by:

For Assessment Purposes Only
Not For Property Conveyances

®

Town Of

Maine

DISCLAIMER

Map updated to:

Town Line
Ad jacent Towns
Parcels
Streams
Flood  Zones
Zoning
Easements
Ad jacent Maps
Water
Road  ROW

LEGEND

Corson GIS Solutions


